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Merk: Cosy & Trendy
Model: 0718988

€ 22,40

5414841943450

450>

514148417943

Omschrijving

Ct Zeef Rvs D7.5-14-20cm Set3

Specificaties

FYSIEKE KENMERKEN
Kleur Grijs, Zilver Materiaal ALUMINIUM

Productfiche Cosy & Trendy Ct Zeef Rvs D7.5-14-20cm Set3 05/07/2024
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